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Books and Websites 
• (Book and website) Storytelling with Data  storytellingwithdata.com 
• (Book) Storytelling with Data: Let’s Practice! 
• (Book and website) Books and articles by Alberto Cairo  albertocairo.com  
• (Book) Practical Charts by Nick Desbarats  
• (Book) Effective Data Visualization (2nd Edition) by Stephanie DH Evergreen 
• (Book) Data Points by Nathan Yau 
• (Book) The Data Storyteller’s Handbook by Kat Greenbrook 
• (Book) Cartography. by Kenneth Field 
• (Book) Slideology by Nancy Duarte 
• (website and book) Presentation Zen by Garr Reynolds 
• (Book) Design for Information by Isabel Meirelles 
• (website) Flowing Data flowingdata.com 
• (Book) The Visual Display of Quantitative Information by Edward R. Tufte 
• (website) Information is beautiful informationisbeautiful.net 
• (website) Web Content Accessibility Guidelines Overview www.w3.org/WAI/standards-guidelines/wcag 
• (website) Web Content Accessibility Guidelines Quick Reference www.w3.org/WAI/WCAG21/quickref 
• (website) Colorado GIS Accessibility Guidelines gis.colorado.gov/accessibility 

Data Visualization Tools 

• Data Viz Catalogue datavizcatalogue.com 
• Color Brewer colorbrewer2.org  
• Adobe Color color.adobe.com/create 
• Coolors coolors.co 
• Chroma.js www.vis4.net/palettes 
• Esri Storymaps storymaps.arcgis.com/ 
• StoryMapJS (free) storymap.knightlab.com 

• Inkscape (Illustrator alternative) inkscape.org 
• Daniel’s XL Toolbox xltoolbox.net 
• Colorblindly tinyurl.com/colorblindly 
• Coblis Color Blindness Simulator  

tinyurl.com/coblis-sim 
• Pilestone Blind Vision Simulator 

tinyurl.com/pilestone 

Stock Photos, Icons, Graphics, Fonts 

Stock Photos 
• Unsplash  unsplash.com (free) 
• Dreamstime  dreamstime.com 
• iStockphoto  istockphoto.com 
• Adobe Stock stock.adobe.com 

Vector Graphics (icons, graphics) 
• Freepik freepik.com (free) 
• VectorStock vectorstock.com 
• Creative Market creativemarket.com 
• The Noun Project thenounproject.com 

Fonts 
• Font Squirrel fontsquirrel.com 
• Font Awesome fontawesome.com 
• Adobe Fonts fonts.adobe.com 

 

For more resources visit: 

LevelUpMySkills.com 
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